

Date of Event:
Organizations Name:
Email of contact person:
Organizations address:
Contact name & phone number:
Purpose or benefit of the event:
Type of Event:
Specify what you are looking for:
Nhat will the donation go towards?
501-c Tax Number

• Our community board meets the last weekday of each month. Requests that have met the requirements and have been approved will be contacted with directions for picking up the gift card.

• Stew Leonard's supports many community groups and schools; we try to give "a little bit to A LOT". Our donations are in the form of a Stew Leonard's gift card. At this time, we do not advertise on programs or offer sponsorships.

Please submit all "Request Letters" to: Stew Leonard's 1 Stew Leonard Drive Yonkers, NY 10710 Attn: Charity Crusader YonkersCommunityGiving@stewleonards.com

Thank you for your interest in Stew Leonard's